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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Maple, Ralph E 
5215 Valley Bluff 
Katy, TX 77494

1. 
2.Retired 
3.

11/17/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $500.00
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No Schedule B results to display.
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Paul&#39;s Deli 
4345 New Town Ave 
Ste 100 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Lunch for campaign volunteers John Curran 10/24/2025 $54.70

Shell 
1301 Jamestown Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

Gas John Curran 10/27/2025 $54.35

Iron Horse Restarant 
100 S. Railroad Ave, 
Ashland, VA 23005

Lunch John Curran 10/29/2025 $69.84

Minuteman Press 
4655 Monticello Ave 
#106 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Printing John Curran 11/03/2025 $35.86

Go Daddy Operating Company LLC 
100 S. Mills Ave 
1600 
Tempe, AZ 85281

Web marketing services John Curran 11/05/2025 $42.90

Starbucks 
5227 Monticello Ave 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Coffee meeting John Curran 11/07/2025 $9.99

Starbucks 
5227 Monticello Ave 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Coffee with Campaign staff John Curran 11/18/2025 $16.00

Go Daddy Operating Company LLC 
100 S. Mills Ave 
1600 
Tempe, AZ 85281

Email Service John Curran 11/19/2025 $80.00

Shell 
1301 Jamestown Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

Gas John Curran 11/19/2025 $53.83

Towne Bank 
5216 Monticello Ave 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Bank Fee John Curran 11/19/2025 $15.00

Opus 9 
5143 Main St 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Dinner with campaign Legal Council John Curran 11/20/2025 $135.74

Paul&#39;s Deli 
4345 New Town Ave 
Ste 100 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Lunch with Campaign Staff John Curran 11/24/2025 $41.12

Shell 
1301 Jamestown Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

Gas, Travel to supporters for thanks John Curran 11/24/2025 $53.48
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

US Postal Services 
5219 Monticello Ave 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Mailings John Curran 11/24/2025 $41.12

Wallmart 
731 E Roxhambeau Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Paper and envelopes John Curran 11/24/2025 $41.12

Staples 
1320 Richmond Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

Thank you notes John Curran 11/26/2025 $48.15

Total This Period $793.20
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 1 $500.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 11 $280.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 12 $780.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $793.20

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $793.20

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $1,000,000.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $1,000,000.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $1,000,000.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $994,035.27

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $780.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $780.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $994,815.27

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$793.20

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $793.20

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $994,022.07

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $1,033,615.02

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $780.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $1,034,395.02

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $1,034,395.02

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $39,579.75

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$793.20

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $40,372.95

29. Ending Balance $994,022.07
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